
May 9th-10th, 2025  Valor H Spring Challenge Results

Junior  Junior, 
1D - 1st Kaylee Eiter Casadys cadbury fame 15.858 $429.00
1D - 2nd Tatum Easterday Ain't no major thang 16.011 $325.00
1D - 3rd Makayla Clarey Two Socks Honor 16.122 $232.00
1D - 4th Kaylee Eiter Casadys cadbury fame 16.147 $58.00
1D - 4th Teagan Cline Chexote Starlite 16.147 $58.00
1D - 4th Peyton May Coins In My Pocket 16.147 $58.00
1D - 7th Leah Clarey Streakin French Gal 16.205
1D - 8th Ashley Yates Fat Cat Fritz 16.216
1D - 9th Ashley Yates Fat Cat Fritz 16.314
1D - 10th Sadie Norman Fizz 16.321
2D - 1st Kinglsee Green GRZN H Smoothinvestr 16.448 $386.00
2D - 2nd Hadyn Powers Cooper Cartel 16.569 $292.00
2D - 3rd Hadley Gallagher AC IM UR HUCKLEBERRY 16.575 $209.00
2D - 4th Sunnie Smith Ezra Brooks 16.614 $156.00
2D - 5th Tyler Wallace TNT Locked N Loaded 16.666
2D - 6th Caylee Teeters Peppers Last Dude 16.733
2D - 7th Blakely Every Easy Move Firewater 16.755
2D - 8th Reese Metzger Ott 2B Ozzy 16.811
3D - 1st Kaylee Eiter LOTTA HIP LOOKS 17.091 $506.00
3D - 2nd Tatum Easterday Ain't no major thang 17.12 $383.00
4D - 1st Ashton Payson DIAMONDSRBIGGERNTXS 17.365 $286.00
4D - 2nd Taylor Hamilton Whose Dat Trubador 17.558 $216.00
4D - 3rd Kira Bentley Fancy 17.718 $155.00
4D - 4th Ashton Payson DIAMONDSRBIGGERNTXS 17.874 $116.00
4D - 5th Reese Metzger Cat 18.356
4D - 6th Izzabella Looney Zeltvay Peppy Doc Blue Star 19.041
4D - 7th Izzabella Looney Zeltvay Peppy Doc Blue Star 19.26
4D - 8th Owen Litehiser KD Ringo Star 26.783
4D - 9th Owen Litehiser KD Ringo Star 27.134

Kaylee Whynot Josies Two Eyed Loop 915.655 No Time
Teagan Cline Guys kiss honor 915.880 No Time
Kaylee Eiter LOTTA HIP LOOKS 916.693 No Time
Teagan Brewer Got Caught Streakin 917.099 No Time
Ashlyn Albrich Sweet Little Corona 917.471 No Time
Sofia Olson Smart Pepinic 918.680 No Time
Teagan Brewer Streakin For Coin 999.999 No Time

Open 5D  
1D - 1st Skye Miller FLF CAUGHT ER BLAZIN 15.45 $1,865.00
1D - 2nd Paige Gould Sunny Mega Twist 15.474 $1,599.00
1D - 3rd Kristen Whitehead Martha's son of a gun 15.477 $1,421.00



1D - 4th Tina VanSchoonhoven TNT Shes Hela Quick 15.539 $1,199.00
1D - 5th Tanya Jones Cats cooper 15.568 $977.00
1D - 6th Skye Miller Stinsons Dryfire 15.63 $710.00
1D - 7th Macy Brown CD FAST N FAMOUS 15.646 $444.00
1D - 8th Rachel Crites LIGHTS OUT PEPTO 15.651 $355.00
1D - 9th Kristen Whitehead Martha's son of a gun 15.654 $311.00
1D - 10th Rachel Crites LIGHTS OUT PEPTO 15.677
1D - 11th Skye Miller Judged By My Fame 15.74
1D - 12th Carissa Westbrooks Frenchrecklesseyes 15.781
1D - 13th Tina VanSchoonhoven TNT Shes Hela Quick 15.784
1D - 14th Carla Bridges Absolute Peppa 15.817
1D - 15th Jessica Mcmahon Catty Cash Biankus 15.831
1D - 16th Jessi Jo Lee Stanfill Sin City Cyclone 15.842
1D - 17th Carla Bridges Absolute Peppa 15.844
1D - 17th Jessica Mcmahon Rocks E Firewater 15.844
1D - 19th Dominique Hart Dash Ta Cowboy 15.848
1D - 20th Kaylee Eiter Casadys cadbury fame 15.858
1D - 21st Serena Randall Famous Man Of Steel 15.864
1D - 22nd Rachel Ford Classys Lil Hayday 15.866
1D - 23rd Chris Bruns Oh So Dashin 15.867
1D - 24th Macy Brown CD FAST N FAMOUS 15.874
1D - 25th Kelsie Miller FLF A Special Fire 15.885
1D - 26th Jessica Mcmahon Catty Cash Biankus 15.895
1D - 27th Skye Miller Judged By My Fame 15.905
2D - 1st Lindsay Taylor A Classic Dreamz 15.95 $1,650.00
2D - 2nd Chris Bruns Oh So Dashin 15.954 $1,414.00
2D - 3rd Skye Miller CND SUNFIRE PEPPER 15.961 $1,257.00
2D - 4th Lindsay Taylor A Classic Dreamz 15.965 $1,060.00
2D - 5th Amanda Burns Six Figure Judge 15.974 $864.00
2D - 6th Lola Pickhardt AMR CHIC MY DRY FIRE 15.98 $628.00
2D - 7th Rachelle Smith-Mose Fierce Rockin Girl 15.982 $393.00
2D - 8th Jessica Mcmahon Rocks E Firewater 15.989 $314.00
2D - 9th Calene Lencioni Incrediable Perks 16.005 $275.00
2D - 10th Carissa Westbrooks Dashin Bye Fire 16.007
2D - 11th Shannan Alvis Billy Mac Harlay 16.01
2D - 12th Tatum Easterday Ainâ€™t no major thang 16.011
2D - 13th Faith Lencioni Dance or Deal 16.017
2D - 14th Dominique Hart Dash Ta Cowboy 16.02
2D - 15th Jessi Jo Lee Stanfill Too Smart To Duel 16.024
2D - 16th Dominique Hart Desiriously Special 16.029
2D - 17th Kelsie Miller Stinsons Dryfire 16.038
2D - 18th Jackie Rhoden VQ Dirty Diana 16.048
2D - 19th Sharon Gow Curious By Design 16.054
2D - 20th Skye Miller Judge Robin Hood 16.067



2D - 21st Colleen Kingsbury Cinco de Cash 16.088
2D - 22nd Rachel Ford Classys Lil Hayday 16.099
2D - 23rd Taylor Payne Dash of Royal Magic 16.113
2D - 24th Jessica Mcmahon Fast Cash Biankus 16.114
2D - 25th Makayla Clarey Two Socks Honor 16.122
2D - 26th Michele Jordan Docs drifting lady 16.134
2D - 27th Peyton May Coins In My Pocket 16.147
2D - 27th Kaylee Eiter Casadys cadbury fame 16.147
2D - 29th Brooke Alsup Time Ta Pay Da Piper 16.161
2D - 30th Torri Tubbs CM WHATS HAPPENING 16.173
2D - 31st Audrey Averill Epic Sunburn 16.18
2D - 32nd Ellie Purdy Starz Decoy 16.189
2D - 33rd Sunnie Smith Ezra Brooks 16.205
2D - 33rd Leah Clarey Streakin French Gal 16.205
2D - 35th Jackie Rhoden VQ Dirty Diana 16.212
2D - 36th Ashley Yates Fat Cat Fritz 16.216
2D - 37th Serena Randall DH Won Ta Get Lucky 16.23
2D - 38th Lori Lester High On A Wire 16.245
2D - 39th Audrey Averill Epic Sunburn 16.255
2D - 40th Rachelle Smith-Mose Fierce Rockin Girl 16.282
2D - 41st Mahrisa Paluck MAI TAI GUY 16.285
2D - 42nd Ellie Purdy Starz Decoy 16.299
2D - 43rd Carissa Westbrooks Frenchrecklesseyes 16.303
2D - 44th Ashley Yates Fat Cat Fritz 16.314
2D - 45th Jessi Jo Lee Stanfill Too Smart To Duel 16.32
2D - 46th Faith Lencioni Night Flinger 16.321
2D - 46th Sadie Norman Fizz 16.321
2D - 48th Aumalieh Jochim Watch The Rainbow 16.325
2D - 49th Makaela Memmott UR Bux R Toast 16.353
2D - 50th Heather Hoge Kmlockednloaded 16.365
2D - 51st Makaela Memmott UR Bux R Toast 16.366
2D - 52nd Shannon Watson Oh My Great Advice 16.371
2D - 53rd Nicolle  Johnson Britt 16.372
2D - 54th Tamara Barnhart Colour Me Slick 16.38
2D - 55th Jessica Mcmahon Fast Cash Biankus 16.389
2D - 55th Nicole Bullard Fame Anne Fire 16.389
2D - 57th Brooke Alsup Time Ta Pay Da Piper 16.398
2D - 58th Colleen Kingsbury Cinco de Cash 16.408
2D - 59th Sharon Gow Curious Design 16.416
2D - 60th Tanya Ledbetter TK Kiss this Mccoy 16.418
2D - 61st Calene Lencioni Incrediable Perks 16.428
2D - 62nd Rachel Ford Bogies Famous Showgirl 16.43
2D - 63rd Ryann Bafford Mambo Ta Fame 16.431
2D - 64th Colleen Kingsbury Judges Fancy Pants 16.436



2D - 65th Debbie Pack SMR Judge My Falcon 16.437
2D - 66th Taylor Payne Judge Ruled Perkfect 16.44
2D - 67th Kinglsee Green GRZN H Smoothinvestr 16.448
3D - 1st Colleen Kingsbury PC Judge BeRare 16.45 $1,435.00
3D - 2nd Ricky Vita JUDGE THE PERKS 16.456 $1,230.00
3D - 3rd Paisley Purdy Dudda La Duh 16.459 $1,093.00
3D - 4th Ricky Vita JUDGE THE PERKS 16.466 $922.00
3D - 5th Aumalieh Jochim OS Flashn Dueces 16.471 $751.00
3D - 6th Sam Carpenter K L Smokin Judge Cash 16.473 $546.00
3D - 7th Janci Hannen Charmed N A Doll 16.493 $342.00
3D - 8th Kym Vanbergen HAY FIRST FRENCH 16.512 $273.00
3D - 9th Janci Hannen Charmed N A Doll 16.515 $239.00
3D - 10th Kristen Whitehead El Rubio Dinero 16.518
3D - 11th Michaela Waddell Just fly by 16.519
3D - 12th Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 16.52
3D - 13th Taylor Payne Dash of Royal Magic 16.538
3D - 14th Wylie Sturm KL Playin Judge 16.549
3D - 15th Kelsie Miller Blazin Dasholena 16.55
3D - 16th Olivia Leonhart not registered 16.565
3D - 17th Hadley Gallagher AC IM UR HUCKLEBERRY 16.575
3D - 18th Aumalieh Jochim Watch The Rainbow 16.579
3D - 19th Sam Carpenter K L Smokin Judge Cash 16.583
3D - 20th Shannon Watson Dats Cartel Cash 16.585
3D - 21st Colleen Kingsbury Judges Fancy Pants 16.61
3D - 22nd Sunnie Smith Ezra Brooks 16.614
3D - 23rd Calene Lencioni Lil Dash N Starlight 16.623
3D - 24th Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 16.625
3D - 25th Bryan Scheer Hi Flion Lion 16.643
3D - 26th Patricia Freeman-Martin Ivan the Jedi 16.646
3D - 27th Charlee Hoge Kid Wayne 16.653
3D - 28th Darcey Stafford Deny Deny Deny 16.654
3D - 29th Aumalieh Jochim OS Flashn Dueces 16.659
3D - 30th Tyler Wallace TNT Locked N Loaded 16.666
3D - 31st Riann Cornett No Way in Hail 16.671
3D - 32nd Paisley Purdy Dudda La Duh 16.675
3D - 33rd Rachel Paakaula JUDGE CASHES DESIGN 16.689
3D - 34th Jamie Sutter TK fire in Montana 16.697
3D - 35th Skye Miller Blazin Dasholena 16.71
3D - 36th Tamara Barnhart Colour Me Slick 16.715
3D - 37th Angela Stevenson Enchanted Starlight 16.726
3D - 38th Caylee Teeters Peppers Last Dude 16.733
3D - 39th Katie Kelley Pool Boy Beatty 16.748
3D - 40th Patricia Freeman-Martin Ivan the Jedi 16.754
3D - 41st Blakely Every Easy Move Firewater 16.755



3D - 42nd Landyn Bafford Judges Silver Bullet 16.756
3D - 42nd Kylie Dean Little miss 16.756
3D - 44th Michaela Waddell Just fly by 16.768
3D - 45th Bryan Scheer Hi Flion Lion 16.774
3D - 46th Stephanie Culpepper My Fannys Bar Broke 16.78
3D - 47th Carissa Westbrooks Dashin Bye Fire 16.8
3D - 48th Steve victor Famous beauty queen 16.802
3D - 49th Sabrina Frolov RCA PRETTY LATEFROST 16.808
3D - 50th Kylie Dean Little miss 16.81
3D - 50th Libby Gibson Look It Me Go 16.81
3D - 52nd Reese Metzger Ott 2B Ozzy 16.811
3D - 53rd Libby Gibson Look It Me Go 16.814
3D - 54th Ryann Bafford Mambo Ta Fame 16.819
3D - 55th Jessi Jo Lee Stanfill Aint Seen Fancie Yet 16.853
3D - 56th Olivia Leonhart not registered 16.859
3D - 56th Autumn Mitchell Hot French Guy 16.859
3D - 58th Jordynn Herrington Lil sis shank 16.874
3D - 59th Carla Bridges Kiss My Famous Lass 16.889
3D - 60th Claire Sharron Da first doll 16.899
3D - 61st Allie Gilmour Honkeytonk Frenchman 16.901
3D - 62nd Britni Green JMR Speedy Star 16.911
3D - 63rd Taylor Payne Judge Ruled Perkfect 16.917
3D - 64th Joan Cooper Winston 16.93
3D - 65th Darcey Stafford Deny Deny Deny 16.931
3D - 66th Sally Johnston SC Maes Takin Advice FF 16.944
3D - 67th Allie Gilmour Honkeytonk Frenchman 16.945
4D - 1st Stephanie Culpepper My Fannys Bar Broke 16.954 $1,219.00
4D - 2nd Jamie Sutter TK fire in Montana 16.974 $1,045.00
4D - 3rd Karen Gibbs Fancy Perks Alive 16.98 $929.00
4D - 4th Kaci Grossman JUSTASHOTA MOONSHINE 16.986 $712.00
4D - 4th Cheryl Alberg Casady Instinct 16.986 $712.00
4D - 6th Sabrina Frolov RCA PRETTY LATEFROST 16.997 $465.00
4D - 7th Carolyn Ryder Froghollow N Fame 17.028 $261.00
4D - 7th Kenzie Morgan FRENCHMANSUPFORCASH 17.028 $261.00
4D - 9th Rachel Crites Rem Like Hail 17.03 $203.00
4D - 10th Nicolle  Johnson Britt 17.031
4D - 11th Riann Cornett No Way in Hail 17.039
4D - 12th Gretchen Miller Sheza Fast Rebolena 17.051
4D - 13th Adella Larson CP Victor 17.058
4D - 14th Kessa Larson machos easter lilly 17.075
4D - 15th Faith Lencioni Night Flinger 17.076
4D - 16th Kaylee Eiter LOTTA HIP LOOKS 17.091
4D - 17th Ashlynn Burns Sixes High Hand 17.095
4D - 18th Addison Westbrooks Falcons Judge Rules 17.097



4D - 19th Tatum Easterday Ainâ€™t no major thang 17.12
4D - 20th Kaci Grossman JUSTASHOTA MOONSHINE 17.132
4D - 21st Willow True GOTTA BE BIANKUS 17.139
4D - 22nd Elisha Zellner My Pal Suuly 17.14
4D - 23rd Katie Olsen Perryspartysmasher 17.144
4D - 24th Shannon Ginochio Famous Lies 17.147
4D - 25th Sabrina Cooper Joe Smudge 17.151
4D - 26th Joan Cooper Winston 17.157
4D - 27th Carolyn Ryder Froghollow N Fame 17.158
4D - 28th Katie Olsen Perryspartysmasher 17.159
4D - 29th Heather Greene Colonel jet tucker 17.162
4D - 30th Addison Westbrooks Falcons Judge Rules 17.164
4D - 31st Shannan Alvis PV CANDY IN THE WIND 17.168
4D - 32nd Makaela Memmott Bux Up Dude 17.173
4D - 33rd Bryan Scheer FLF DIPPIN POCKETS 17.18
4D - 34th Jenna Hawley Been cattin man 17.184
4D - 35th Angela Stevenson Enchanted Starlight 17.2
4D - 36th Allie Gilmour Letty 17.202
4D - 37th Jordynn Herrington Lil sis shank 17.213
4D - 38th Jessica Oberle Not my circus 17.214
4D - 39th Ashley Kunis THR BEERS AND SUNSHINE 17.242
4D - 40th Gracie Borntrager Hippys Superfly 17.251
4D - 41st Zoey Wurch Ruger 17.267
4D - 42nd Britni Green DONT SPUR THE JUDGE 17.277
4D - 43rd Ellie Walker SW FIREN ON IVORIES 17.283
4D - 44th Jessi Jo Lee Stanfill Sin City Cyclone 17.29
4D - 45th Makaela Memmott Bux Up Dude 17.302
4D - 46th Shannon Ginochio Famous Lies 17.309
4D - 47th Nicole Bullard Fame Anne Fire 17.315
4D - 48th Kenzie Morgan FRENCHMANSUPFORCASH 17.328
4D - 49th Willow True GOTTA BE BIANKUS 17.336
4D - 50th Meredith Pierce-Brewer LADY LEO JUDGE 17.344
4D - 51st Sam Carpenter Dashin For Buxx 17.345
4D - 52nd Karen Gibbs Haydays Golden Rule 17.358
4D - 53rd Ashton Payson DIAMONDSRBIGGERNTXS 17.365
4D - 54th Jessica Oberle Not my circus 17.429
4D - 55th Hannah Hull RM DRIFTEN ROCKETTE 17.441
5D - 1st Britni Green DONT SPUR THE JUDGE 17.504 $1,004.00
5D - 2nd Janci Hannen Guy With Speednclass 17.514 $813.00
5D - 2nd Allie Gilmour Letty 17.514 $813.00
5D - 4th Linnea Foster Zuko 17.525 $646.00
5D - 5th Zoey Wurch STYLIN JET FIRE 17.541 $526.00
5D - 6th Taylor Hamilton Whose Dat Trubador 17.558 $383.00
5D - 7th Nikki corcoran Elites Shiny Pants 17.562 $239.00



5D - 8th Breonna Lindberg HAB Precious Stones 17.565 $191.00
5D - 9th Gracie Borntrager Hippys Superfly 17.593 $167.00
5D - 10th Cindi Holland Sallys A Cool Cat 17.603
5D - 11th Aumalieh Jochim VODKA MAKES ME FLIRT 17.63
5D - 12th Paige Glennon Famous Hombre 17.644
5D - 13th Vanessa Lockrem Haypatch Chick 17.679
5D - 14th Tee Mott My Tee Tuf Jaguar 17.709
5D - 15th Kira Bentley Fancy 17.718
5D - 16th Vanessa Lockrem Haypatch Chick 17.734
5D - 17th Jess Ward Turquoisetomcat 17.743
5D - 18th Bryan Scheer FLF DIPPIN POCKETS 17.755
5D - 19th Shawna Leslie Zee I Hope For Cash 17.811
5D - 20th Autumn Mitchell Hot French Guy 17.818
5D - 21st Jessi Jo Lee Stanfill Aint Seen Fancie Yet 17.839
5D - 22nd Sally Johnston SC Maes Takin Advice FF 17.906
5D - 23rd Jenna Hawley Been cattin man 17.987
5D - 24th Rachel Crites Rem Like Hail 18.058
5D - 25th Shawna Leslie Zee I Hope For Cash 18.064
5D - 26th Jessica Abatie LHB Espresso Driftn 18.174
5D - 27th Jess Ward Turquoisetomcat 18.204
5D - 28th Linnea Foster Zuko 18.242
5D - 29th Sabrina Cooper Joe Smudge 18.252
5D - 30th Reese Metzger Cat 18.356
5D - 31st Jessica Abatie LHB Espresso Driftn 18.459
5D - 32nd Hannah Hull RM DRIFTEN ROCKETTE 18.46
5D - 33rd Paige Glennon Famous Hombre 18.473
5D - 34th Rhiana Pritchett KR Make It Rain 18.54
5D - 35th Sidney Martin HaidaPumpkin 18.611
5D - 36th Kenzie Morgan Gambling ona mark 18.853
5D - 37th Kenzie Morgan Gambling ona mark 18.887
5D - 38th Stephanie Creutzberg Too sweet to catch 18.98
5D - 39th Tabatha Bielemeier Hollasgottorave 19.197
5D - 40th Alexandria Schmidt Boots on firee 19.625
5D - 41st Tabatha Bielemeier Hollasgottorave 19.77
5D - 42nd Shannan Alvis Billy Mac Harlay 19.963
5D - 43rd Rhiana Pritchett KR Make It Rain 20.006
5D - 44th Alexandria Schmidt Boots on firee 20.061
5D - 45th Maria Pearson Hes A Twisted Judge 20.089
5D - 46th Stephanie Creutzberg Too sweet to catch 20.134
5D - 47th Maria Pearson Hes A Twisted Judge 20.219
5D - 48th Gretchen Miller Sheza Fast Rebolena 21.119
5D - 49th Nikki corcoran Elites Shiny Pants 21.181
5D - 50th Kandi Hansen Streakin French Flit 21.448
5D - 51st Ashley Kunis THR BEERS AND SUNSHINE 924.552



Skye Miller FLF CAUGHT ER BLAZIN 915.264 No Time
Kaylee Whynot Josies Two Eyed Loop 915.655 No Time
Tanya Jones Cats cooper 915.724 No Time
Paige Gould Sunny Mega Twist 915.765 No Time
Shannon Watson Oh My Great Advice 915.931 No Time
Rachel Paakaula JUDGE CASHES DESIGN 916.097 No Time
Kelsie Miller A Blazin Judge K3 916.171 No Time
Lola Pickhardt AMR CHIC MY DRY FIRE 916.314 No Time
Mahrisa Paluck I'll Be A Begonia 916.452 No Time
Macy Brown TLS GUCCI GIRL 916.502 No Time
Lori Lester High On A Wire 916.534 No Time
Wylie Sturm KL Playin Judge 916.639 No Time
Kaylee Eiter LOTTA HIP LOOKS 916.693 No Time
Colleen Kingsbury PC Judge BeRare 916.710 No Time
Torri Tubbs CM WHATS HAPPENING 916.741 No Time
Carla Bridges Kiss My Famous Lass 916.905 No Time
TARA BERTRAND Cash Me Out Bac 916.910 No Time
Teagan Brewer Got Caught Streakin 917.099 No Time
Calene Lencioni Lil Dash N Starlight 917.248 No Time
Rhiana Pritchett C U at Dee Bar 917.493 No Time
Sidney Martin HaidaPumpkin 919.019 No Time
Bailey Cline Im still a guy 928.933 No Time
Katie Kelley Pool Boy Beatty 999.999 No Time
Breonna Lindberg HAB Precious Stones 999.999 No Time
Gretchen Miller PV Candy In The Wind 9999.999 No Time

Sweepstakes
1D - 1st Kristen Whitehead Martha's son of a gun 15.477 $1,238.00
1D - 2nd Rachel Crites LIGHTS OUT PEPTO 15.651 $950.00
1D - 3rd Rachel Crites LIGHTS OUT PEPTO 15.677 $691.00
1D - 4th Dominique Hart Dash Ta Cowboy 15.848
1D - 5th Serena Randall Famous Man Of Steel 15.864
1D - 6th Rachel Ford Classys Lil Hayday 15.866
1D - 7th Chris Bruns Oh So Dashin 15.867
1D - 8th Chris Bruns Oh So Dashin 15.954
1D - 9th Rachelle Smith-Mose Fierce Rockin Girl 15.982
1D - 10th Dominique Hart Dash Ta Cowboy 16.02
1D - 11th Jessi Jo Lee Stanfill Too Smart To Duel 16.024
1D - 12th Dominique Hart Desiriously Special 16.029
1D - 13th Rachel Ford Classys Lil Hayday 16.099
2D - 1st Serena Randall DH Won Ta Get Lucky 16.23 $826.00
2D - 2nd Lori Lester High On A Wire 16.245 $634.00
2D - 3rd Rachelle Smith-Mose Fierce Rockin Girl 16.282 $461.00



2D - 4th Makaela Memmott UR Bux R Toast 16.353
2D - 5th Makaela Memmott UR Bux R Toast 16.366
2D - 6th Tamara Barnhart Colour Me Slick 16.38
2D - 7th Colleen Kingsbury Cinco de Cash 16.408
2D - 8th Colleen Kingsbury PC Judge BeRare 16.45
2D - 9th Ricky Vita JUDGE THE PERKS 16.456
2D - 10th Ricky Vita JUDGE THE PERKS 16.466
2D - 11th Tamara Barnhart Colour Me Slick 16.715
2D - 12th Angela Stevenson Enchanted Starlight 16.726
2D - 13th Britni Green JMR Speedy Star 16.911
2D - 14th Angela Stevenson Enchanted Starlight 17.2

Lori Lester High On A Wire 916.534 No Time

Daily Dinero
1D - 1st Colleen Kingsbury Cinco de Cash 16.088 $211.00
1D - 2nd Audrey Averill Epic Sunburn 16.255
1D - 3rd Rachelle Smith-Mose Fierce Rockin Girl 16.282
2D - 1st Colleen Kingsbury Judges Fancy Pants 16.61 $190.00
3D - 1st Shannon Ginochio Famous Lies 17.147 $162.00

Colleen Kingsbury PC Judge BeRare 916.710 No Time

Senior  
1D - 1st Tanya Jones Cats cooper 15.568 $115.00
1D - 2nd Chris Bruns Oh So Dashin 15.867 $101.00
1D - 3rd Chris Bruns Oh So Dashin 15.954 $72.00
1D - 4th Calene Lencioni Incrediable Perks 16.005
1D - 5th Shannan Alvis Billy Mac Harlay 16.01
2D - 1st Michele Jordan Docs drifting lady 16.134 $104.00
2D - 2nd Lori Lester High On A Wire 16.245 $91.00
2D - 3rd Heather Hoge Kmlockednloaded 16.365 $65.00
2D - 4th Calene Lencioni Incrediable Perks 16.428
2D - 5th Kym Vanbergen HAY FIRST FRENCH 16.512
3D - 1st Calene Lencioni Lil Dash N Starlight 16.623 $88.00
3D - 2nd Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 16.625 $77.00
3D - 3rd Joan Cooper Winston 16.93 $55.00
3D - 4th Cheryl Alberg Casady Instinct 16.986
3D - 4th Kaci Grossman JUSTASHOTA MOONSHINE 16.986
3D - 6th Carolyn Ryder Froghollow N Fame 17.028
4D - 1st Kaci Grossman JUSTASHOTA MOONSHINE 17.132 $77.00
4D - 2nd Joan Cooper Winston 17.157 $67.00
4D - 3rd Carolyn Ryder Froghollow N Fame 17.158 $48.00
4D - 4th Heather Greene Colonel jet tucker 17.162



4D - 5th Hannah Hull RM DRIFTEN ROCKETTE 17.441
4D - 6th Linnea Foster Zuko 17.525
4D - 7th Linnea Foster Zuko 18.242
4D - 8th Hannah Hull RM DRIFTEN ROCKETTE 18.46
4D - 9th Tabatha Bielemeier Hollasgottorave 19.197
4D - 10th Tabatha Bielemeier Hollasgottorave 19.77
4D - 11th Shannan Alvis Billy Mac Harlay 19.963
4D - 12th Kandi Hansen Streakin French Flit 21.448

Tanya Jones Cats cooper 915.724 No Time
Lori Lester High On A Wire 916.534 No Time
Calene Lencioni Lil Dash N Starlight 917.248 No Time

YBC 
1D - 1st Cheryl Alberg Casady Instinct 16.986 $67.00
1D - 2nd Carolyn Ryder Froghollow N Fame 17.028 $45.00
1D - 3rd Carolyn Ryder Froghollow N Fame 17.158

Lucky #7
1D - 1st Colleen Kingsbury Cinco de Cash 16.088 $234.00
1D - 2nd Lori Lester High On A Wire 16.245 $156.00
1D - 3rd Sadie Norman Fizz 16.321
1D - 4th Colleen Kingsbury Cinco de Cash 16.408
1D - 5th Colleen Kingsbury Judges Fancy Pants 16.436
1D - 6th Colleen Kingsbury PC Judge BeRare 16.45
1D - 7th Janci Hannen Charmed N A Doll 16.515
1D - 8th Colleen Kingsbury Judges Fancy Pants 16.61
2D - 1st Steve victor Famous beauty queen 16.802 $180.00
2D - 2nd Carolyn Ryder Froghollow N Fame 17.028 $120.00
2D - 3rd Elisha Zellner My Pal Suuly 17.14
2D - 4th Carolyn Ryder Froghollow N Fame 17.158
3D - 1st Paige Glennon Famous Hombre 17.644 $131.00
3D - 2nd Reese Metzger Cat 18.356 $87.00
3D - 3rd Paige Glennon Famous Hombre 18.473
3D - 4th Stephanie Creutzberg Too sweet to catch 18.98
3D - 5th Alexandria Schmidt Boots on firee 19.625
3D - 6th Alexandria Schmidt Boots on firee 20.061
3D - 7th Stephanie Creutzberg Too sweet to catch 20.134

Lori Lester High On A Wire 916.534 No Time
Colleen Kingsbury PC Judge BeRare 916.710 No Time

NW Best BIF 



1D - 1st Tamara Barnhart Colour Me Slick 16.38 $88.00
1D - 2nd Nicole Bullard Fame Anne Fire 16.389 $59.00
1D - 3rd Sam Carpenter K L Smokin Judge Cash 16.473
1D - 4th Sam Carpenter K L Smokin Judge Cash 16.583
1D - 5th Tamara Barnhart Colour Me Slick 16.715
2D - 1st Carolyn Ryder Froghollow N Fame 17.028 $80.00
2D - 2nd Carolyn Ryder Froghollow N Fame 17.158 $53.00
2D - 3rd Nicole Bullard Fame Anne Fire 17.315

OBRA Open Friday
1D - 1st Mahrisa Paluck MAI TAI GUY 16.285 $90.00
1D - 2nd Autumn Mitchell Hot French Guy 17.818

Rachel Paakaula JUDGE CASHES DESIGN 9146.097 No Time

OBRA 1000 Novice Friday
1D - 1st Sharon Gow Curious Design 16.416 $72.00
1D - 2nd Gracie Borntrager Hippys Superfly 17.251 $48.00
1D - 3rd Ellie Walker SW FIREN ON IVORIES 17.283
1D - 4th Paige Glennon Famous Hombre 18.473

OBRA 500 Novice Friday
1D - 1st Sharon Gow Curious By Design 16.054 $60.00
1D - 2nd Tabatha Bielemeier Hollasgottorave 19.77

Short Stirrups 
1D - 1st Emalyn Rae Teune . Starlights Fancy Perks 18.078
1D - 2nd Carson Abatie April 23.448
1D - 3rd Weslee Burns Bingo 25.836
1D - 4th Hazel Johnson Sniper biankus 39.87

Daily Dinero Saturday
1D - 1st Audrey Averill Epic Sunburn 16.18 $270.00
1D - 2nd Colleen Kingsbury Cinco de Cash 16.408
1D - 3rd Colleen Kingsbury Judges Fancy Pants 16.436
1D - 4th Colleen Kingsbury PC Judge BeRare 16.45
1D - 5th Kym Vanbergen HAY FIRST FRENCH 16.512
3D - 1st Shannon Ginochio Famous Lies 17.309 $207.00
4D - 1st Kandi Hansen Streakin French Flit 21.448 $180.00



OBRA Open Saturday
1D - 1st Rachel Paakaula JUDGE CASHES DESIGN 16.689 $72.00
1D - 2nd Caylee Teeters Peppers Last Dude 16.733 $48.00
1D - 3rd Autumn Mitchell Hot French Guy 16.859

Emma Belcher Cody's Cajun Kitty 922.407 No Time

OBRA 1000 Novice Saturday
1D - 1st Gracie Borntrager Hippys Superfly 17.593 $90.00
1D - 2nd Paige Glennon Famous Hombre 17.644
1D - 3rd Tabatha Bielemeier Hollasgottorave 19.197


